
2023-24

Term 4 Dates
Week 1 Week 2

Week 3 Week 4

Week 5 Week 6

Year 5 Bikeability (all week)

Thursday 22nd February - 5:30pm (Teams)
Year 5 Gilwell Park Residential Meeting

Friday 23rd February - 3:15pm (Carpark)
Friends of Joy Lane Pre-loved World Book

Day Sale

Monday 26th and Tuesday 27th February
Year 5 Bikeability

Thursday 7th March
World Book Day (Dress-up)

Tuesday 12th and Wednesday 13th March
Yoga Sessions (Whole School)

Friday 15th March
Red Nose Day (Non-school uniform)

Monday 18th - Wednesday 20th March
Year 5 Residential to Gilwell Park

Friday 22nd March
Extended Learning Clubs Finish

Monday 25th March
Walk 4 Water (Wear blue)

Tuesday 26th and Wednesday 27th March
Light Up the Hall (Musical Event)

Thursday 28th March
Last Day of Term (Earlier finish)


